
2013 Nationals 
Non Regular Classes
Judge-Ms Linda L Robey
June 20, 2013

PUPPY SWEEPSTAKES CLASSES

Puppy Dogs, 3 Mos & Under 6 Mos.

2nd (381) PRODIGY’S BET’N ON BLACK. 2156LG13/03. 3/15/2013. Dog. 
 Breeder: Lyndsi and Nick Guillien. By Ch X’Sells Black “N Blue-Prodigy’s 

Keep’N the Faith. Owner: GUILLIEN Lyndsi and Nick, 1789 Cordova Avenue, 
Pella IA, 50219-8060.

1st (401) ABINGTONS DA VINCI. D13TC6078. 1/16/2013. Dog. 
Breeder: Patti Cutter. By GCh Ch Mercyme Dressed For Success-Ch 

TeacupTreasures
Princess Kate Of Abington. Owner: CUTTER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd, Tuscon 

AZ, 85743.

Puppy Dogs, 6 Mos & Under 9 Mos.

2nd (409) PATCHWORKS LITTLE MAN IN BLACK. DN359109/04. 10/3/2012. 
Dog.

Breeder: Owner. By Patchworks Split Decision-Patchworks Ginger And Spice.
Owner: PERRY Linda, 19776 Farm Rd 2010, Aurora MO, 65605-6294.

1st (415) SANDY CREEKS HOUSTOR. DN362793/05. 10/24/2012. Dog. 
Breeder: Wanda Alskben. By Sandy Creeks Irenman-Wanna’Be Barefoot &
Crazy. Owner: ALSKBEN Wanda, 1128 E 300 N Rd, Paxton IL, 60957.

Puppy Dogs, 9 Mos & Under 12 Mos.

2nd (391) PEACEFUL ACRES TOUGHEST COWBOY AT WOODRIDGE. DN361336/01. 
8/7/2012. Dog.

 Breeder: Laure DeRouse Mathews. By Peaceful Acres Talk About Flash-Pockets Touch 
Of Class. Owner: HOSKINS Gary & Sheila, 29743 Carlinvile Cutof Rd, Girard IL, 62640.

1st (393) ABINGTONS NAUGHTY PRINCE HARRY. DN349450/01. 9/9/2012. Dog.
 Breeder: Patti Cutler. By Ch Abingtons Bold Legend De Ja Vu-Skyview Abingtons 
Dutchess Of Cambridge. Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd,

Junior Dogs, 12 Mos & Under 18 mos.

3rd (367) GCH LOVE THAT AMERICAN RED WHITE AND BLUE CM. DN333514/01. 
2/20/2012. Dog.



 Breeder: Jeanie McAdams/Karen Keller. By Love That Taycin Texan CM x Timeless 
Love That Classic Look. Owner: MCADAMS Jeanie, 4200 North I-35 East, Denton TX, 
76207.

4th (369) BOLD LEGENDS BOLD IMPRESSIONS RINGMASTER. DN341406/03. 
4/7/2012. Dog.

Breeder: Patti Cutler & Jeanette Wright. By Ch Bold x Legends Chaz-Ch Bold Legends 
Saucy  Spirit. 

Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd, Tucson AZ, 85743.

2nd (379) LINDERLANDS RACK EM UP. DN350700/03. 5/18/2012. Dog. 
Breeder: Judy Linder. By Linderlands Casanova-Linderlands Munchen. 
Owner: LINDER Judy, 12081 Argyle Rd, Hot Springs SD, 57747.

1st (389) CH ABINGTONS SKYS D LIMIT. DN341454/01. 2/15/2012. Dog. 
Breeder: Owner. By Ch Bold Legends My Classic Beau Of Abington-Skyview
Abingtons Dutchess Of Cambridge. Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd, Tucson
AZ, 85743.

(395) IA. SHOOT TO THE STARS. DN338346/03. 5/8/2012. Dog. 
Breeder: Jean Frueh. By Mockingbirds Hi Ho Scout xOneill’s Jazzi Jazzabelle. 
Owner: CARROLL Brenda, 3317 Horning Rd, Plattsmouth NE, 68048.

(399) MY LOT’S MUST HAVE BEEN A NAUGHTY NIGHT. DN347270/01. 
1/12/2012. Dog.

Breeder: Lynn Myers & Jackie Lotker. By Ch Lookout Im Naughty All Night-Linderland 
Mar-A-Lagos She Will Impress U. 

Owner: STARKS Michaela, 2606 Polk Street, Omaha NE, 68107.

Puppy Bitches, 3 Mos & Under 6 Mos.

1st (366) TOO MINIS LOVE THAT AMERICAN ICON. DN364977/01. 2/19/2013. Bitch. 
Breeder: Margo McKee & Jo Jo Lindstrom. 
By Too Minis Pretty Boy Floyd of Boldheart-Sweet xSpots Streetcar Named Desire. 
Owner: MCADAMS Jeanie, & Margo McKee, 4200 North I-35 East, Denton TX, 76207.

Abs (380) TIMELESS SILVER LINING. DN364549/01. 1/1/2013. Bitch.
Breeder: Owner. By CH  I Can Climb At Timeless CM- CH Timeless Black Ice PT AX AXJ. 
Owner:KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

2nd (398) 4PAWS AMERICAN SUMMER. DN359211/04. 2/2/2013. Bitch. 
Breeder: Debra Shambaugh/Karen Keller. By Ruffhouse Laredo-Timeless I can
fly with 4Paws. Owner: SHAMBAUGH Debra, 4580 CR 207, Carpenter WY, 82054.

Puppy Bitches, 6 Mos & Under 9 Mos.

1st (406) PATCHWORK’S MY FUNNY VALENTINE. DN369106/02. 11/22/2012. Bitch.
Breeder: Linda Perry. By PATCHWORKS HOUDINI-PATCHWORKS LITTLE GOOD LUCK 

CHARM. Owner: GILBERT Becky, 31218 N. 163RD Ave., Surprise AZ, 85387.

Puppy Bitches, 9 Mos & Under 12 Mos.

3rd (374) PRODIGY’S KEEP ‘N PROMISES. DN361944/01. 8/1/2012. Bitch. 



Breeder: Lyndsi Guillien. By Ch X’Sells Black “N Blue-Prodigy’s Keep ‘N the Faith.
Owner: GUILLIEN Lyndsi and Nick, 1789 Cordova Avenue, Pella IA, 50219-8060.

1st (392) PRODIGYS SHE WORE BLUE VELVET. DN365542/02. 8/1/2012. Bitch.
Breeder: Lyndsi Guillien. By XSells Black N Blue-Prodigy’s Keep N The Faith.
Owner: PRIMM Kayvonne M., and Lyndsi Guillien, 11631 Doc Hall Rd, Prairie Grove AR,
72753. (Kari Smith, Agent)

2nd (402) JEMS LOCKED N LOADED. DN366126/01. 8/28/2012. Bitch. 
Breeder: Sara Devault. By JEMS TOP SHOT CELEBRITY-JEMS BEN ROCK ‘N’ LOADED. 
Owner: GILBERT Becky, 31218 N. 163RD Ave., Surprise AZ, 85387.

Junior Bitches, 12 Mos & Under 18 mos.

2nd (404) POCKET’S SPARKLE PLENTY AT PICASSO. DN364848/02. 4/25/2012. Bitch. 
 Breeder: Ruth Vanderhoof. By POCKET’S LIL BIT O SPARK-POCKETS DIFFERENT 

DRUMMER. 
Owner: GILBERT Becky, 31218 N. 163RD Ave., Surprise AZ, 85387.

1st (410) FRIENDSHIP FARMS BLUE CATFISH. B12BF5906. 6/1/2012. Bitch. 
Breeder: Brady Fleming. By Friendship Farms Amazing Asher-Friendship Farms
Annabell. Owner: FLEMING Skylyn, 1128 E 300 N Rd, Paxton IL, 60957.

Best in Sweepstakes: 
(366) TOO MINIS LOVE THAT AMERICAN ICON. Bitch 

Breeder: Margo McKee & Jo Jo Lindstrom. 
By Too Minis Pretty Boy Floyd of Boldheart-Sweet Spots Streetcar Named Desire. 
Owner: MCADAMS Jeanie, & Margo McKee, 4200 North I-35 East, Denton TX, 76207.

Best of Opposite Sex to Best in Sweepstakes:
(393) ABINGTONS NAUGHTY PRINCE HARRY.  Dog.

 Breeder: Patti Cutler. 
By Ch Abingtons Bold Legend De Ja Vu-Skyview Abingtons Dutchess OfCambridge. 
Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd,



Veteran Dogs
1st (413) TAYCINS RADIANT RED ROGUE. DN362239/01. 5/13/2006. Dog. 

Breeder: Rayona Wojick. By Taycins Black Bear Of Thistle Creek-Mar-A-Lagos Flying 
Ember.  

Owner: LAUGHY Juliene , 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

 Veteran Bitches
1st (386) CH TAYCINS NIGHT LIFE WITH RADIANTS. B0421KK2052. 2/13/2004. Bitch. 

Breeder: Karen Keller. By Ch Drinnons Vince-Ch Taucins My First Kiss.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

Best Of Veterans: (386) CH TAYCINS NIGHT LIFE WITH RADIANTS.

Best of Opposite Sex Veterans: (413) TAYCINS RADIANT RED 
ROGUE

Stud Dogs
1st (383) CH I CAN CLIMB AT TIMELESS CM. DN267712/05. 11/30/2008. Dog. 

Breeder: Karen Keller. By Windhills Talk’s Cheap-Taycins Ms Congeniality.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

Brood Bitches
1st (386) CH TAYCINS NIGHT LIFE WITH RADIANTS. B0421KK2052. 2/13/2004. Bitch. 

Breeder: Karen Keller. By Ch Drinnons Vince-Ch Taycins My First Kiss.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

Brace

1st (382) TIMELESS TRILOGY CM. DN337228/01. 8/21/2007. Bitch. 
Breeder: Karen Keller. By CH Taycins Indiscrete Affair-Ch Taycins Night Life With 

Radiants.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427-9793. 

BRACED with:
 (390) GCH TIMELESS ZERO GRAVITY CM CGC. DN337116/01. 7/27/2009. Bitch. 
 Breeder: Karen Keller. By Windhills Talk’s Cheap- CH Taycins Night Life With Radiants. 
Owner: SHAMBAUGH Debra, & Karen Keller, 4580 CR 207, Carpenter WY, 82054.



Movement
(365) GCH CH MERCYME DRESSED FOR SUCCESS CM. DN360273/01. 8/16/2009. 

Dog. 
Breeder: Pam Bender. By GCH CH Bold Legends America’s Most Wanted-XH Mayes 

Joni. 
Owner: BENDER Pam, & Dan Bender, 4039 Pinto Rd, Kingman AZ,86401.

(367) GCH LOVE THAT AMERICAN RED WHITE AND BLUE CM. DN333514/01. 
2/20/2012. Dog.

Breeder: Jeanie McAdams. By Love That Taycin Texan CM x Timeless Love That Classic 
Look. 

Owner: MCADAMS Jeanie, 4200 North I-35 East, Denton TX, 76207.

(371) LINDERLANDS CASANOVA. DN340205/01. 8/31/2009. Dog
Breeder: Judy Linder. By Linderlands Chauncey-Linderlands Lil Topaz. 
Owner:PETERS Melinda, & Judy Linder, 6956 S Pierce Ct, Littleton CO, 80128.

3rd (372) TIMELESS BELT OF HONOR. DN359532/01. 7/11/2011. Bitch
Breeder: Karen Keller. By Windhills Talk’s Cheap-Ch Taycins Night Life with Radiants
Owner: LINDER Judy, & Karen Keller, 12081 Argyle Rd, Hot Springs SD, 57747.

(375) LINDERLAND N TRIPLE R’S BLACK ICE. DN340680/01. 1/19/2011. Dog.
Breeder: Judy Linder. By Bajawinds Misbehavin At Linderland-Linders Mica.
Owner: RUTKOWSKI Mary, 229 White Pond RD, Athol MA, 01331.

2nd (382) TIMELESS TRILOGY CM. DN337228/01. 8/21/2007. Bitch
Breeder: Karen Keller. By Taycins Indiscrete Affair-Ch Taycins Night Life With Radiants.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427-9793.

(389) CH ABINGTONS SKYS D LIMIT. DN341454/01. 2/15/2012. Dog.
By Ch Bold Legends My Classic Beau Of Abington-Skyview Abingtons Dutchess Of 

Cambridge
Breeder/Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd, Tucson AZ, 85743.

1st (390) TIMELESS ZERO GRAVITY CM CGC. DN337116/01. 7/27/2009. Bitch. 
Breeder: Karen Keller. By Windhills Talk’s Cheap-CH Taycins Night Life With Radiants
Owner: SHAMBAUGH Debra, & Karen Keller, 4580 CR 207, Carpenter WY, 82054.

(393) ABINGTONS NAUGHTY PRINCE HARRY. DN349450/01. 9/9/2012. Dog.
Breeder: Patti Cutler. By Ch Abingtons Bold Legend De Ja Vu-Skyview Abingtons 

Dutchess Of Cambridge Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd,Tucson AZ, 85743.

(396) PAINTED MEADOW RED HOT VEGAS. DN337205/01. 11/7/2010. Bitch. 
Breeder: Linda K Agan. By Painted Meadow Blue-Mockingbirds Fancy Dancie Treasure
Owner: AGAN Linda K, 117 Knox Hwy 37, Galesburg IL, 61401.

(397) CH TIMELESS 4 ON THE FLOOR. DN34707 /02. 7/4/2011. Dog
Breeder: Karen Keller. By Ch Windhills Talks Cheap-Ch Timeless Trilogy. 
Owner: GARDNER Kim, 46585 E Tea Cup Ranch Rd, Florence AZ, 85132.

(402) JEMS LOCKED N LOADED. DN366126/01. 8/28/2012. Bitch
Breeder: Sara Devault. By JEMS TOP SHOT CELEBRITY-JEMS BEN ROCK ‘N’LOADED
 Owner: GILBERT Becky, 31218 N. 163RD Ave., Surprise AZ, 85387.



(408) SIZZLN HOT BEARS REPLICCE OF THISTLE CREEK. DN337215/01. 
12/17/2010. Bitch.

Breeder: Candy Nachey. By Taycins Radiant Red Rogue-Thistle Creeks Lucy In The Sky
 Owner: LAUGHY Jolene, 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

(410) FRIENDSHIP FARMS BLUE CATFISH. B12BF5906. 6/1/2012. Bitch. 
Breeder: Brady Fleming. By Friendship Farms Amazing Asher-Friendship Farms 

Annabell. 
Owner: FLEMING Skylyn, 1128 E 300 N Rd, Paxton IL, 60957.

4th (411) SIZZLN HOT MOTION IN RED. DN337211/01. 1/21/2012. Dog
 Breeder: Juliene Laughy. By Taycins Black Bear Of Thistle Creek-Sizzln Hot Reba.
Owner: LAUGHY Juliene, 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

(412) FRIENDSHIP FARMS ANNABELL. BO8LF3651. 12/11/2008. Bitch
Breeder: Linda Fleming. By Lynncrest Balzzin Boots-Friendship Farms Waping Wilow
Owner: FLEMING Linda, 1128 E 300 N Rd, Paxton IL, 60957.

(413) TAYCINS RADIANT RED ROGUE. DN362239/01. 5/13/2006. Dog. 
 Breeder: Rayona Wojick. By Taycins Black Bear Of Thistle Creek-Mar-A-Lagos Flying 

Ember
Owner: LAUGHY Juliene, 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

Head Type Dogs
2nd (365) GCH CH MERCYME DRESSED FOR SUCCESS CM. DN360273/01. 8/16/2009. 
Dog

Breeder: Pam Bender. By GCH CH Bold Legends America’s Most Wanted-XH Mayes 
Joni. 

Owner: BENDER Pam, & Dan Bender, 4039 Pinto Rd, Kingman AZ, 86401.

3rd (367) GCH LOVE THAT AMERICAN RED WHITE AND BLUE CM. DN333514/01. 
2/20/2012. Dog.

Jeanie McAdams. By Love That Taycin Texan CMTimeless Love That Classic Look
Owner: MCADAMS Jeanie, 4200 North I-35 East, Denton TX, 76207.

(369) BOLD LEGENDS BOLD IMPRESSIONS RINGMASTER. DN341406/03. 
4/7/2012. Dog.

Breeder: Patti Cutler & Jeanette Wright. By Ch Bold Legends Chaz-Ch Bold Legends 
Saucy Spirit

Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd,Tucson AZ, 85743.

(377) LINDERLANDS PENN. DN341613/01. 7/9/2010. Dog
Breeder: Judy Linder. By Linderlands Chauncey-Linders Mica
Owner: LINDER Judy, 12081 Argyle Rd, Hot Springs SD, 57747.

(385) TIMELESS I HAVE MY RUDDER ON. DN347142/01. 3/27/2012. Dog
Breeder: Camy McClain & Karen Keller. By Windhills Talk’s Cheap-CH Timeless Black 

Ice PT AX AXJ. Owner: MCCLAIN Camy, & Karen Keller, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton 
CA, 93427.

4th (393) ABINGTONS NAUGHTY PRINCE HARRY. DN349450/01. 9/9/2012. Dog
 Breeder: Patti Cutler. By Ch Abingtons Bold Legend De Ja Vu-Skyview Abingtons 

Dutchess Of Cambridge
Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd, Tucson AZ, 85743.



(399) MY LOT’S MUST HAVE BEEN A NAUGHTY NIGHT. DN347270/01. 
1/12/2012. Dog.

Breeder: Lynn Myers & Jackie Lotker. By Ch Lookout Im Naughty All Night-Linderland 
Mar-A-Lagos She Will Impress U. 

Owner: STARKS Michaela, 2606 Polk Street, Omaha NE, 68107.

1st  (411) SIZZLN HOT MOTION IN RED. DN337211/01. 1/21/2012. Dog.
Breeder: Juliene Laughy. By Taycins Black Bear Of Thistle Creek-Sizzln Hot Reba.
Owner: LAUGHY Juliene, 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

(413) TAYCINS RADIANT RED ROGUE. DN362239/01. 5/13/2006. Dog
Breeder: Rayona Wojick. By Taycins Black Bear Of Thistle Creek-Mar-A-Lagos Flying 

Ember
 Owner: LAUGHY Juliene, 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

(415) SANDY CREEKS HOUSTOR. DN362793/05. 10/24/2012. Dog.
Breeder: Wanda Alskben. By Sandy Creeks Irenman-Wanna’Be Barefoot & Crazy
Owner: ALSKBEN Wanda, 1128 E 300 N Rd, Paxton IL, 60957.

 Head Type Bitches
N.elg (366) TOO MINIS LOVE THAT AMERICAN ICON. DN364977/01. 2/19/2013. 
Bitch

Breeder: Margo McKee & Jo Jo Lindstrom. By Too Minis Pretty Boy Floyd of 
Boldheart-Sweet Spots Streetcar Named Desire

Owner: MCADAMS Jeanie, &Margo McKee, 4200 North I-35 East, Denton TX, 
76207.

3rd (370) LINDERLAND MAR-A-LAGO HEAVEN SCENT. DN338865/02. 
6/23/2012. Bitch

Breeder: Judy Linder & William Linder. By Mar-A-Lago’s Red Baron-Linderlands 
Lacy

Owner: LINDER Judy, 12081 Argyle Rd, Hot Springs SD, 57747.

Abs (374) PRODIGY’S KEEP ‘N PROMISES. DN361944/01. 8/1/2012. Bitch
Breeder: Lyndsi Guillien. By Ch X’Sells Black “N Blue-Prodigy’s Keep ‘N the 

Faith.
Owner: GUILLIEN Lyndsi and Nick, 1789 Cordova Avenue, Pella IA, 50219-

8060.

1st (376) TIMELESS UP IN THE AIR. DN283514/02. 12/8/2009. Bitch
Breeder: K Keller & C Carlson. By Blueskies Wham Bam Thankyou Mam- CH 

Timeless Option.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

(378) TIMELESS PIPEN RED HOT RN PT AX AXJ. DN312631/01. 4/9/2010. 
Bitch

Breeder: Karen Keller. By CH  I Can Climb At Timeless CM- CH Timeless Ginger 
Snap

Owner: MCCLAIN Camy, & Karen Keller, PO Box 7441, Ventura CA, 93006.

(388) CH TIMELESS BLACK ICE PT AX AXJ. DN312630/01. 12/12/2006. Bitch



Breeder: Karen Keller. By GCH Taycins Risky Business-Twin Pines Cheyenne 
Rose

Owner: MCCLAIN Camy, & Karen Keller, PO Box 7441, Ventura CA, 93006.

2nd (396) PAINTED MEADOW RED HOT VEGAS. DN337205/01. 11/7/2010. 
Bitch

Breeder: Linda K Agan. By Painted Meadow Blue-Mockingbirds Fancy Dancie 
Treasure

Owner: AGAN Linda K, 117 Knox Hwy 37, Galesburg IL, 61401.

(408) SIZZLN HOT BEARS REPLICCE OF THISTLE CREEK. DN337215/01. 
12/17/2010. Bitch.

Breeder: Candy Nachey. By Taycins Radiant Red Rogue-Thistle Creeks Lucy In 
The Sky

Owner: LAUGHY Jolene, 4105 Park Ave, Hemet CA, 92544.

(412) FRIENDSHIP FARMS ANNABELL. BO8LF3651. 12/11/2008. Bitch
Breeder: Linda Fleming. By Lynncrest Balzzin Boots-Friendship Farms Waping 

Wilow
Owner: FLEMING Linda, 1128 E 300 N Rd, Paxton IL, 60957.

Generations
1st (386) CH TAYCINS NIGHT LIFE WITH RADIANTS. B0421KK2052. 
2/13/2004. Bitch

 Breeder: Karen Keller. By Ch Drinnons Vince-Ch Taycins My First Kiss.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

Breeder’s Showcase
2nd (369) BOLD LEGENDS BOLD IMPRESSIONS RINGMASTER. DN341406/03. 
4/7/2012. Dog.

 Breeder: Patti Cutler & Jeanette Wright. By Ch Bold Legends Chaz-Ch Bold 
Legends Saucy Spirit

Owner: CUTLER Patti, 5700 N Abington Rd, Tucson AZ, 85743.

Abs (374) PRODIGY’S KEEP ‘N PROMISES. DN361944/01. 8/1/2012. Bitch. 
 Lyndsi Guillien. By Ch X’Sells Black “N Blue-Prodigy’s Keep ‘N the Faith.
Owner: GUILLIEN Lyndsi and Nick, 1789 Cordova Avenue, Pella IA, 50219-

8060.

1st (382) GCH TIMELESS TRILOGY CM CGC. DN337228/01. 8/21/2007. Bitch
Breeder: Karen Keller. By CH Taycins Indiscrete Affair-Ch Taycins Night Life 

With Radiants.
Owner: KELLER Karen, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427-9793.

MV-MAS Participants
(378) TIMELESS PIPEN RED HOT RN PT AX AXJ. DN312631/01. 4/9/2010. Bitch
Breeder: Karen Keller. By CH I Can Climb At Timeless CM- CH Timeless Ginger
Snap. Owner: MCCLAIN Camy, & Karen Keller, PO Box 7441, Ventura CA, 93006.



(385) TIMELESS I HAVE MY RUDDER ON. DN347142/01. 3/27/2012. Dog
Breeder: Camy McClain & Karen Keller. By Windhills Talk’s Cheap-CH Timeless Black
Ice PT AX AXJ. 
Owner: MCCLAIN Camy, & Karen Keller, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

(387) THE SURF IS UP AT TIMELESS NA. DN316568/01. 11/23/2010. Dog. 
Breeder: Karen Keller. By CH I Can Climb At Timeless CM-Linderland Circus Peanut At 
Timeless
Owner: KELLER Karen, & C McClain, 80 Bobcat Springs Rd, Buellton CA, 93427.

(388) CH TIMELESS BLACK ICE PT AX AXJ. DN312630/01. 12/12/2006. Bitch
Breeder: Karen Keller. By GCh Taycins Risky Business-Twin Pines Cheyenne Rose
Owner: MCCLAIN Camy, & Karen Keller, PO Box 7441, Ventura CA, 93006.

(396) PAINTED MEADOW RED HOT VEGAS CM. DN337205/01. 11/7/2010. Bitch
 Breeder: Linda K Agan. By Painted Meadow Blue-Mockingbirds Fancy Dancie 
Treasure
Owner: AGAN Linda K, 117 Knox Hwy 37, Galesburg IL, 61401.


